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BONDUES
- e

Nom
LANDGRAF, Louise Uma
BRENTCHENEFF, Sara
KONG, Alice
MIN-GAULTIER, Camille
NEPPER, Laura
DE CORDES, Sixtine
BOBO LLORET, Celeste
SCHMITT, Melliyal
DEMEAUX, Juliette
GIRON, Léa
BREJO, Margaux
DETROYE, Constance
DEPADT, Louise
LUMBACA, Salome
RICORDEAU, Marion
HOLE Juliette
TAMISIER, Mila
PAGNIER, Jeanne
DARLOY, Céleste
GUILLEMARD, Axelle
POISSONNIER, Romane
PETITCOLAS, Manon
BOUQUET, Charlotte
MATLEGA, Ambre
GRANDIJEAN, Alicia
KOSHKINA, Elizaveta
TRESNARD, Romane
COSMANO, Olivia
CUNEY, Sarah
POISSONNIER, Margaux
DELFOSSE, Sophie
CHOUVIN, Clemence
COUVREUR, Jeanne
RONCORONI, Anouk
DELACOUR, Mathilde
DOLIGEZ, Laly

SAILLOUR, Juliette

TOSTIVINT, Victoire
DOLIGEZ, Emma
COUSIN, Valerie

VAN RESPAILLE, Laura
DHOINE, Zoe
BIZET, Victoire
CAILLAUX, Rose

GOULLIER, Hanae

NICOLAS, Anais

DELLICOUR, Alix
MONTE, Julie

COURTEVILLE, Constance

LAFON, Catherine

MARTIN Manon
PASSE Ludivine

Nom

HAGHEDOOREN, Arthur

FAUCQUEZ, Maxence
LARCELET, Charles
LAUER, Jules
CRUZ BONILLA, Esteban
ARGENTI, Thomas
RODRIGUEZ, Maxime
WATTIER, Nathan
MARTIN, Paul
DELAVAL, Gabriel
LANGUILLIER, Amaury
COTTE, Nathan
BARBARIN, Sacha

GRAND PRIX DE BONDUES 2024 - TRENT JONES - 03/04/05 mai

DAMES
Club CATEGORIE
KEMPFERHOF MINIME 1/ GIRL
GOLF CLUB LYON CADET 1/ GIRL
LEGOLFNATIONAL MINIME 1/ GIRL
VALCROS CADET 2 / GIRL
VALESCURE CADET 1/ GIRL
ETRANGER CADET 1/ GIRL
CANNES-MOUGINS MINIME 1/ GIRL
SAINT CLOUD MINIME 2 / GIRL
ST NOM LA BRETECHE CADET 1/ GIRL
ILE D'OR MINIME 2 / GIRL
FONTAINEBLEAU CADET 1/ GIRL
OMAHA BEACH MINIME 2 / GIRL
FRESLONNIERE CADET 2 / GIRL
GOLF CLUB LYON MINIME 1/ GIRL
ST GERMAIN MID AMATEUR F
BIARRITZ CADET 1/ GIRL
AIX MARSEILLE MINIME 1/ GIRL
MIONNAY CADET 1/ GIRL
BRIGODE MINIME 1/ GIRL
LYON SALVAGNY MINIME 1/ GIRL
ST GERMAIN MINIME 2 / GIRL
GOLF ACADEMIE 57 MINIME 2 / GIRL
BONDUES MINIME 2 / GIRL
ST GERMAIN CADET 1/ GIRL
BOULEAUX MINIME 1/ GIRL
MONTE CARLO MINIME 1/ GIRL
TROYES ERMITAGE MINIME 1/ GIRL
RCF LA BOULIE ADULTE F
BIARRITZ MINIME 2 / GIRL
BONDUES BENJAMIN 2 / GIRL
BONDUES ADULTE F
BONDUES MINIME 2 / GIRL
BRIGODE MINIME 1/ GIRL
CHAMPAGNE CADET 2 / GIRL
MERIGNIES MID AMATEUR F
BONDUES BENJAMIN 2 / GIRL
LE MANS MINIME 2 / GIRL
ST NOM LA BRETECHE MINIME 1/ GIRL
BONDUES POUSSIN 2
LILLE METROPOLE MID AMATEUR F
BONDUES ADULTE F
BONDUES BENJAMIN 2 / GIRL
GRANDE BASTIDE BENJAMIN 1/ GIRL
MERIGNIES BENJAMIN 2 / GIRL
BONDUES BENJAMIN 2 / GIRL
LISTE D'ATTENTE
RAVENSTEIN MID AMATEUR F
RAVENSTEIN CADET 2 GIRL
LILLE METROPOLE CADET 1/ GIRL
SART MID AMATEUR 2
BONDUES SENIOR 2 F
HORS DELAIS
PARIS COUNTRY ADULTE F

ST NOM LA BRETECHE

BENJAMIN 2 / GIRL

MESSIEURS
Club CATEGORIE
MERIGNIES MINIME 1/ BOY
BONDUES CADET 2 / BOY
AMIENS ADULTE M
ST GERMAIN CADET 2 / BOY
ST GERMAIN CADET 1/ BOY
CANNES-MOUGINS CADET 1/ BOY
BRIGODE ADULTE M
CcLou MID AMATEUR M
PARIS COUNTRY MINIME 1/ BOY
BONDUES CADET 2 / BOY
BRIGODE MID AMATEUR M
MIONNAY CADET 2 / BOY
CcLou MID AMATEUR M

Licence OR
Oui

Oui

Licence OR

WAGR
134
136
189
369
455
513
697

1040
1086
1185
1381
1396

WAGR
1128
1824
1900

Mérite
2
3

14
16
21
86
42
49
32
70
41
55
39
51
58
61
64
66
69
75
78
87
100
108
112
118
124
137
147
170
199
201
204
218
218
236

241

297
413
412
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Mérite
343
54
72
66
84
91
111
113
117
154
161
164
214

Index
+4,1
+5,3
+5,9
+4,5
+4,7
+2,4
+2,7
+3,2
+3,4
+2,7
+2,3
+2,2
+3,3
+2,3
+5,7
+2,3
+2,4
+3,2
+2,4
+3,2
+2,7
+3,8
+1,2
+0,7
+0,4
+0,3
+1,3
+0,5
+1,4

0,0
+1,1
1,6
2,7
+0,2
33
11
3,0
53
3,2
6,1
+2,3
6,5
6,5
8,2
8,9

2,3
2,7
7,4
7,8
11,0

+2,6
9,3

Index
+3,1
+1,9
+3,6
+2,8
+2,3
+1,9
+2,8
+1,8
+1,9
+1,4
+3,5
+1,5

1,3

WC Club
WC Ligue
WC Ligue

WC Ligue
WC Ligue



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

CASALONGA, Alois
CHIKHAOUI, Alexandre
HECQUET, Maxime
NUYTTEN, Matthieu
MASUREL, Nicolas
CHAPLIN, Valentin
LAMIRAULT-LENOIR, Edgar
TOSTIVINT, Martin
VANHASBROUCK, Jules
CHOAIN, Matteo
SINGER, Nicolas
BISSAY, Cyriel
CAILLAUX, Brieuc
KRAST, Nicolas
RETY, Quentin
THACH DELACROIX, Enzo
BRULE, Giovanni
BOUQUET, Vincent
CHABOUD, Timothée
PLAISANT, Martin
DELOURME, Gauthier
PADIEU, Ernest
LEVY, Francois
CIANCALEONI, Coglin
EL KHOMRI Alexandre
TRICHARD, Come
GUILBEAU, Ethann
DEBONNET, Hector
LEPERS, Noah
CHOMBART, Bertrand
LERCH, Lilian
LE BOUILLE, Finlay
MORNAS, Alexandre
COURTEVILLE, Alexandre
DE LANGHE, Jules
ROUAULT, Alexian
MITAUX MAUROUARD, Paul
DECEUNINCK, Paul
BEGIAC, Dylan
AMMEUX, Luc
MAILLE, Hugo
SKEET, James
VIELLARD, Tom
GUILLAUME, Robin
DULAIT, Julien
DECHARNEUX, Julien
PAUWELS, Lucas
PEZZOT, Noah
LANNOY, Germain
AYODELE, Maxence
DEVILLERS, Adrien
PREVOTE, Mathias
TACK, Franklin
CHARLES, Elliot
BOBET, Vincent
CORDIER, Clément
FAUCQUEZ, Loic
DUBAR, Maxence
MONTAYE, Alexandre
QUIROT, Gregoire
BAILLEUL, Pierre Louis
ROCCO, Dorian
ZWIKEL, Gregory
BOITTIAUX, Oscar
GAMBIER, Thomas
VAN DEN BROECK, Mattias
CHANTRY, Alexandre
POIRE, Louis
CHOUVIN, Henry
GRIMONPREZ, Jean
MONFORT, Ylian
MONSTRUL, Balthazar
COUPEZ, Maxime
TOCA, Alejandro

FETTWEIS, Paul-Guillaume
RONCORONI, Sacha

MIONNAY CADET 2 / BOY
TERRE BLANCHE ADULTEM
BONDUES MID AMATEUR M
BONDUES MID AMATEUR 2 M
BRIGODE MID AMATEUR M
ST GERMAIN MINIME 1/ BOY
MARCILLY CADET 1/ BOY
ST NOM LA BRETECHE CADET 2 / BOY
BONDUES CADET 1/ BOY
CHAMPAGNE MID AMATEUR M
BONDUES MID AMATEUR 2 M
BONDUES CADET 2 / BOY
BONDUES CADET 2 / BOY
WANTZENAU MID AMATEUR M
OZOIR MID AMATEUR M
ST NOM LA BRETECHE MINIME 2 / BOY
BIARRITZ MINIME 1/ BOY
BONDUES MID AMATEUR 2 M
PARIS COUNTRY BENJAMIN 2 / BOY
BONDUES MID AMATEUR M
LE TOUQUET ADULTEM
AMIENS MINIME 2 / BOY
MIONNAY MINIME 2 / BOY
MERIGNIES ADULTEM
ST NOM LA BRETECHE BENJAMIN 2 / BOY
SART CADET 1/ BOY
BUSSY CADET 1/ BOY
LE TOUQUET ADULTEM
BONDUES ADULTEM
BONDUES SENIOR M
MORMAL MINIME 2 / BOY
BONDUES MID AMATEUR M
SART MID AMATEUR M
SART MID AMATEUR 2 M
MERIGNIES MINIME 2 / BOY
CAEN LA MER ADULTEM
BONDUES ADULTEM
BONDUES MINIME 2 / BOY
BOURGENAY MINIME 2 / BOY
BONDUES SENIOR M
SALOUEL ADULTEM
RAVENSTEIN ADULTEM
WATERLOO
BONDUES ADULTEM
RAVENSTEIN
BRIGODE MID AMATEUR M
HARDELOT MINIME 1/ BOY
WATERLOO ADULTEM
BONDUES MID AMATEUR 2 M
BONDUES BENJAMIN 2 / BOY
BONDUES MID AMATEUR M
LE TOUQUET ADULTEM
MENNEVILLE MID AMATEUR M
LE TOUQUET ADULTEM
BONDUES SENIOR M
SART MID AMATEUR M
BONDUES MID AMATEUR 2 M
BONDUES MID AMATEUR 2 M
BONDUES SENIOR M
LE TOUQUET ADULTEM
BONDUES ADULTE M
LA TOURNETTE
LA TOURNETTE
SART MID AMATEUR M
BONDUES MID AMATEUR M
ROYAL BERCUIT
BONDUES MID AMATEUR M
SALOUEL MINIME 1/ BOY
BONDUES MINIME 1/ BOY
BONDUES BENJAMIN 2 / BOY
BONDUES MINIME 1/ BOY
BRIGODE MINIME 2 / BOY
BONDUES MINIME 1/ BOY
BONDUES MINIME 1/ BOY
LISTE D'ATTENTE
ROYAL BERCUIT
CHAMPAGNE ADULTEM

238
267
295
337
391
410
429
432
446
481
482
490
493
505
537
540
552
606
608
634
646
649
668
704
757
762
771
827
868
880
892
913
916
916
966
973
990
998
1038
1057
1060
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+0,7
+0,5
0,5
1,3
+1,3
+0,4
1,0
1,8
1,3
1,2
0,0
0,8
+0,2
2,0
+0,5
2,2
0,5
+0,4
2,1
3,5
1,6
0,1
0,8
4,2
0,1
2,0
2,4
+0,5
2,3
2,2
2,5
1,9
+0,4
1,5
0,2
0,5
4,4
4,4
3,6
4,2
53
+3,3
+2,2
+0,4
+0,3
0,8
1,0
1,2
1,4
1,4
1,6
1,7
2,1
2,1
2,3
2,3
2,5
2,6
2,6
2,6
2,7
2,7
2,9
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
34
4,0
4,1
4,1
4,4
6,7
9,1

3,2
33

WC Club
WC Ligue
WC Ligue
WC Ligue
WC Ligue
WC Ligue
WC Ligue
WC Ligue



MARCHAL, Victor

FLOOR, Alex
VILLAUME, Mathieu
GARCIA, Juan Pablo

POISSONNIER, Guillaume
RENNER, Nicolas
DIEDRICHS, Findlay
SPAAS, Aymeric
JORET, Théophile
BOURDON, Jean-Paul
GODEAU, Léon
WITDOUCK, Pierre-Gauthier
THIEBAUT, Léonard
VERRECCHIA, Christophe
BOYER, Nicolas
BOUCHENOT, Romain
FOURNIER, Sébastien
LIENARD, Arthur

GLINEC, Hugo
LENTREBECAQ, Louis

LIANDIER, Bruno

NADAL Anthony

SIX, Rodolphe
NAVARRE, Ulysse
LUTIC, Charles
PETIT, Adrien

ROYAL KEERBERGEN

GOLF DE L'EMPEREUR

METZ CHERISEY MID AMATEUR 2 M
MENNEVILLE MID AMATEUR 2 M
BONDUES MID AMATEUR 2 M
BONDUES MID AMATEUR M
BONDUES ADULTEM
RAVENSTEIN
BONDUES MID AMATEUR M
MERIGNIES SENIOR M
ST NOM LA BRETECHE BENJAMIN 1/ BOY
BONDUES SENIOR M
CHAMPAGNE ADULTEM
BONDUES SENIOR M
BONDUES MID AMATEUR 2 M
CHAMPAGNE MID AMATEUR M
MENNEVILLE MID AMATEUR 2 M
BONDUES ADULTEM
SART MID AMATEUR M
LE TOUQUET ADULTEM
LILLE METROPOLE SENIOR M
HORS DELAIS
BIARRITZ MINIME 1/ BOY
HORS CRITERES
BONDUES SENIOR M
BONDUES MID AMATEUR M
MIONNAY MINIME 1/ BOY

PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE

MID AMATEUR M
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34

34
36
38
38
38
3,9
43
44
4,4
45
45
4,7
5.1
55
56
58
58
6.2
6,4
6,4

+0,9

6,5
7,3
7,7
9,1



